RECTANGULAR
SHOWER UNIT

Cat. No.
4190

-

BARCLAY

L: 48” D:
L: 54” D:
Riser Height:

Faucet Width:

Wall Support:

Ceiling Support:

24"
24"

62”
51/4”

10”

30”

Features:

» 3/4” Solid Brass Tubing
» Includes Washerless Diverter Bathcock
» 3-3/8” Centers for Tub Wall Mount Installation
» 1/4 Turn Compression Stems
» Includes Ceiling and Wall Support Assemblies
» Supports are Adjustable by Cutting
» Plastic Shower Head Included
» Flow Rate is 4 GPM
» Chrome Finish Has Metal Handles
» Brass Finish Has Plastic Handles
» Available In 2 Sizes 48”, and 54”
(#4190-48, #4190-54)

Finishes:

CP Polished Chrome
BP Polished Brass

5 1/4 . L

Dimensions are nominal and may vary. Dimensions and specifications subject to change without notice.
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